
Event 8th Season of RallyCross Sponsored by Servco C = Cone Penalty | 2 second penalty
Location Kualoa Ranch G = Gate Penalty | 10 second penalty
Date 10/28/2017 DNR = Did Not Run (Slowest heat time + 10 second penalty)

Final time = 3 fastest runs in the morning + 3 fastest runs in the afternoon Overall Results

Raw 1 C G Run 1 Raw 2 C G Run 2 Raw 3 C G Run 3 Raw 4 C G Run 4
Raw 5 C G Run 5 Raw 6 C G Run 6 Raw 7 C G Run 7 Raw 8 C G Run 8
91.470 91.470 88.288 1 90.288 107.548 2 111.548 83.239 1 85.239
82.595 1 92.595 79.489 79.489 78.023 1 80.023 91.736 91.736
94.114 94.114 102.585 102.585 90.991 90.991 86.559 86.559
87.088 87.088 85.307 85.307 97.159 1 99.159 103.567 1 105.567
99.430 1 2 121.430 138.185 2 158.185 87.276 87.276 83.574 83.574
85.385 85.385 84.978 84.978 81.680 81.680 89.083 2 93.083
83.908 1 2 105.908 100.474 1 102.474 82.532 3 88.532 79.078 3 85.078

104.785 1 114.785 107.169 1 117.169 89.253 2 109.253 86.978 2 106.978
82.487 1 84.487 80.200 1 82.200 82.737 1 1 94.737 73.291 1 75.291
73.127 73.127 73.209 73.209 72.435 72.435 76.702 76.702
93.800 93.800 97.837 97.837 84.472 2 88.472 78.158 78.158
76.448 76.448 71.893 71.893 75.537 75.537 76.907 76.907
82.500 3 88.500 83.304 3 89.304 79.084 1 81.084 75.693 2 79.693
72.709 1 74.709 71.312 5 81.312 77.489 1 79.489 79.267 1 81.267
81.759 81.759 83.306 83.306 79.481 79.481 76.554 76.554
85.766 85.766 97.246 2 101.246 95.456 95.456 102.565 102.565
86.752 86.752 83.010 1 85.010 81.743 1 83.743 79.122 1 81.122
95.314 95.314 93.122 93.122 99.024 99.024 97.244 2 117.244
83.894 83.894 83.548 83.548 73.828 73.828 75.871 75.871
75.103 75.103 83.891 83.891 75.796 75.796 82.376 82.376
89.446 89.446 88.992 88.992 86.330 86.330 81.544 81.544

104.045 104.045 108.087 108.087 204.878 204.878 117.033 117.033
94.148 94.148 89.028 89.028 84.985 1 86.985 85.176 85.176

116.321 116.321 131.091 131.091 128.788 128.788 128.559 128.559
83.546 1 85.546 80.607 3 86.607 80.739 1 82.739 77.511 1 79.511
76.527 1 78.527 76.508 2 80.508 75.098 75.098 78.042 1 80.042
89.313 89.313 87.660 87.660 84.167 84.167 79.629 1 81.629
79.669 2 83.669 79.527 79.527 78.335 78.335 85.465 1 87.465

104.370 104.370 89.994 2 93.994 88.615 88.615 81.669 81.669
82.271 82.271 82.084 82.084 79.786 79.786 83.906 83.906
78.307 78.307 76.402 1 86.402 77.607 77.607 73.516 73.516
73.644 1 75.644 73.854 73.854 76.959 76.959 77.639 77.639
81.213 81.213 79.332 79.332 77.725 1 79.725 77.887 77.887
93.885 93.885 87.763 87.763 91.806 91.806 92.674 92.674
88.916 1 90.916 85.047 85.047 81.289 81.289 80.008 80.008
92.578 92.578 94.709 94.709 97.799 97.799 79.762 2 99.762
81.407 1 83.407 80.368 2 84.368 77.732 4 85.732 72.726 2 76.726
75.389 1 77.389 73.318 73.318 74.315 74.315 78.427 78.427
82.116 1 84.116 80.504 80.504 77.456 77.456 74.225 74.225
94.998 94.998 91.346 91.346 76.864 2 96.864 76.446 2 96.446
84.951 1 86.951 83.787 83.787 86.571 1 96.571 78.195 78.195
90.342 90.342 89.092 1 91.092 95.878 95.878 102.581 2 106.581
96.635 1 98.635 85.606 85.606 82.197 1 84.197 81.080 81.080

101.494 101.494 100.878 100.878 105.698 105.698 80.980 2 100.980
89.585 89.585 88.828 1 90.828 85.302 85.302 81.775 81.775
96.275 96.275 102.084 102.084 105.912 105.912 87.048 2 107.048

SR 22 Brendan Matsumura Mazda Miata 10:07.100

PR 23 Joy Tsui Mazda Miata 10:34.857

MA 20 Wil Synder BMW 325 9:20.933

PR 21 Avery Tsui Mazda Miata 9:46.030

SR 18 Samuel Yoo Mazda RX8 9:04.322

MA 19 Ian Orton BMW 325 9:14.235

SA 16 Gabe Hanohano Subaru RS 8:57.335

SR 17 Justin Carvalho Mazda Miata 9:03.217

MA 14 Dar Tandal Suzuki STI 8:46.245

PA 15 Rylen Kuboyama Suzuki SX4 8:51.430

SR 12 Rob Coelho Mazda Miata 8:38.245

SA 13 Ryan Strada Subaru RS 8:40.262

PA 10 Elayne Man Suzuki SX4 8:29.187

MA 11 Mike Ward Subaru STI 8:34.975

PF 8 Ryan Sato Honda Civic 8:14.987

PF 9 Howard Shek Honda Civic 8:28.419

SF 6 Cory Mullen Subaru Forester 8:04.307

SA 7 Davin Kubo Subaru RS 8:04.742

MF 4 Taro Nobusawa Toyota FX16 7:49.523

PF 5 Aaron Fukumoto Honda CRX 8:01.462

SF 2 Andrew Morgan Ford Focus 7:40.749

PR 3 Adam Benaway Mazda Miata 7:46.522

Class OA Name Make Model Final

PA 1 Ashton Wells Suzuki SX4 7:35.887

SR

SF

SA

PR

PF

PA

MA
8 1

20 Wil Synder BMW 325 9:20.933 7 1

19 Ian Orton BMW 325 9:14.235

10 1

14 Dar Tandal Suzuki STI 8:46.245 9 1

11 Mike Ward Subaru STI 8:34.975

8 1

MF 4 Taro Nobusawa Toyota FX16 7:49.523 10 2

15 Rylen Kuboyama Suzuki SX4 8:51.430

10 2

10 Elayne Man Suzuki SX4 8:29.187 9 1

1 Ashton Wells Suzuki SX4 7:35.887

9 2

9 Howard Shek Honda Civic 8:28.419 8 2

8 Ryan Sato Honda Civic 8:14.987

8 1

5 Aaron Fukumoto Honda CRX 8:01.462 10 2

23 Joy Tsui Mazda Miata 10:34.857

10 2

21 Avery Tsui Mazda Miata 9:46.030 9 1

3 Adam Benaway Mazda Miata 7:46.522

9 1

16 Gabe Hanohano Subaru RS 8:57.335 8 1

13 Ryan Strada Subaru RS 8:40.262

9 2

7 Davin Kubo Subaru RS 8:04.742 10 2

6 Cory Mullen Subaru Forester 8:04.307

7 1

2 Andrew Morgan Ford Focus 7:40.749 10 2

22 Brendan Matsumura Mazda Miata 10:07.100

9 2

18 Samuel Yoo Mazda RX8 9:04.322 8 2

17 Justin Carvalho Mazda Miata 9:03.217

Heat

12 Rob Coelho Mazda Miata 8:38.245 10 2

Class OA Name Make Model Final Points


